KS TOOLS Werkzeuge-Maschinen GmbH
Seligenstadter Grund 10-12
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Description

« special profile

« special bit sockets for assembly and disassembly of
plastic oil drain screw on plastic oil sumps

« external hexagon drive

« with internal square drive to DIN 3120 /1SO 1174
« custom-fit profile to ensure correct operation

« with T-handle

« for manual operation
* phosphate finish

» chrome vanadium

Properties

Material1:

Drive in inch:

Norm:

Packaging contents:
Parts in the set:
Weight [g]:

Packaging height, mm:
Packaging length, mm:

Packaging width, mm:

finest chrome vanadium steel

3/8"

DIN 3120, ISO 1174

1

6
510
65
417
185

3/8" Oil Service Special Profile Set for Plastic
Oil Drain Screws, 6 pcs
Article No.: 150.1030

EAN: 4042146871966
Promotional price: €29.90 *

* All prices are ex. VAT.

Sale to registered resellers only.
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Consists of

. . . RRP:
Article No. Quantity Article (ex. VAT)
150.1032 1Xx . 3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for Ford / PSA €7.07*
150.1033 1x ‘ 3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for BMW €7.07*
150.1034 1x ‘ 3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for VAG €7.07*
150.1041 1x ‘ 3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for Mercedes €19.06 *
150.1042 1x ’ 3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for DAF / MAN €19.06 *
150.1043 1x > \é 3/8" T-grip €19.06 *

* All prices are ex. VAT.
Sale to registered resellers only. 313



