



Description

- special profile
- · special bit sockets for assembly and disassembly of
- plastic oil drain screw on plastic oil sumps
- external hexagon drive
- with internal square drive to DIN 3120 / ISO 1174
- custom-fit profile to ensure correct operation
- with T-handle
- for manual operation
- phosphate finish
- chrome vanadium

Properties

Material1:	finest chrome vanadium steel
Drive in inch:	3/8"
Norm:	DIN 3120, ISO 1174
Packaging contents:	1
Parts in the set:	6
Weight [g]:	510
Packaging height, mm:	65
Packaging length, mm:	417
Packaging width, mm:	185

3/8" Oil Service Special Profile Set for Plastic Oil Drain Screws, 6 pcs

Article No.: 150.1030 EAN: 4042146871966 Promotional price: €29.90 *







Consists of

Article No.	Quantity	Article	RRP: (ex. VAT)
150.1032	1x	3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for Ford / PSA	€7.07 *
150.1033	1x	3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for BMW	€7.07 *
150.1034	1 x	3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for VAG	€7.07 *
150.1041	1 x	3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for Mercedes	€19.06 *
150.1042	1x 65	3/8" Special profile oil service bit/socket for DAF / MAN	€19.06 *
150.1043	1 x	3/8" T-grip	€19.06 *